
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40

Doogie 27.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Hare 04.0220 24061 100 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47

Dart 25.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.191 08029 100 0

Maze 36.84 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Stephon 02.902 08031 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43

Dodge 32.02 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rotelle 03.343 12033 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40

Phoebe-Simon 26.95 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Desvigne 04.086 16040 90 0

Ziggy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gallagher 10.007 16041 0 0

Pink 21.15 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Laufenberg 05.208 16044 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.005 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37

Krakken 20.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borga 05.5810 20012 100 0

Uneek 21.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Closson 05.2415 20055 100 0

Wish 30.21 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Miller 03.7112 20049 95 0

Bowie 33.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Danielsen 03.3611 20048 0 0

Fig 31.13 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Mark 03.6014 20054 0 0

Fae 22.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schilling 04.9516 20378 0 0

ReCon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0013 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40

Topper 19.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 05.7619 24060 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  46

Inga 28.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gage 04.542 08327 100 0

Victor 40.56 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.181 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  43

KenKen 39.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 03.255 12336 100 0

Teak 24.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Puskas 05.306 12032 0 0

Trek 44.02 1 3 1 22NQ 1 0Wiechmann 02.934 12037 0 0

Roger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.003 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Minute 37.92 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.537 16039 0 0

Henley 50.89 9 0 0 18NQ 1 0Clemens 02.638 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  39

Blue 22.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 06.1920 20047 100 0

11/25/2018 Page 1 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Henry 34.79 0 1 02 5Q 0 0DiIorio 03.9714 20046 95 0

Mac 23.09 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Budzynski 05.9813 20015 0 0

Josie 37.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hoy 03.6715 20051 0 0

T Rex 45.20 6 2 0 22NQ 0 0Masters 03.0518 20057 0 0

Tek 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bennett 10.0016 20274 0 0

Blake 31.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Murdock 04.4017 20359 0 0

Ghost 34.41 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Patrick 04.0119 20361 0 0

Romeo 55.19 16 2 2 52NQ 1 0Andrews 02.5012 20366 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  42

Raven 28.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Houton 04.7723 24058 0 0

Jack 30.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0DiIorio 04.5724 24298 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  135 SCT:  44

JitterBug 37.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.6124 08325 100 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0025 08326 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  42

Bean 36.01 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Shulman 03.7569 12333 0 0

Kylie 32.92 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Parkin 04.1070 12334 0 0

Spark 28.10 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.8071 12338 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  40

Juliet 39.85 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0White 03.49111 16343 0 0

E.V. 28.89 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Gichner 04.81112 16344 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.00114 16349 0 0

Stevie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.00113 16348 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  38

Static 34.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 04.10201 20371 100 0

Dare 39.34 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Carson 03.63203 20013 0 0

V-Tach 27.60 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Peck 05.18191 20017 0 0

Tui 32.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farrance 04.35192 20351 0 0

Darcy 36.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parrish 03.97193 20352 0 0

Scout 29.05 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Cierpiszewski 04.92194 20354 0 0

Teagen 28.06 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Budzynski 05.10195 20355 0 0

Dobby 24.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Cifarelli 05.94196 20356 0 0

Kiana 35.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.01197 20365 0 0

Kenzie 30.08 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Cierpiszewski 04.75198 20367 0 0

Cinder 43.01 5 1 1 25NQ 0 0Mellon 03.32199 20368 0 0

Byron 34.99 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 04.09200 20370 0 0

Tilly 39.68 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Kappus 03.60202 20372 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  40

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pactwa 10.00235 24374 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  135 SCT:  44

Hawkeye 30.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.4813 08117 100 13

Tatum 31.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Syner 04.2721 08127 100 12

Gizelle 33.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.0118 08123 100 10

Austin 35.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.8617 08122 100 9

Tucker 37.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.5723 08133 100 6

Penny 37.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.5619 08124 100 6

Brazen 41.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.296 08109 100 3

Dot 24.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 05.487 08110 0 0

Chrys 58.01 14 1 1 52NQ 0 0Chapot 02.338 08111 0 0

Zoom 39.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.4110 08114 0 0

Phantom 41.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Murdock 03.2511 08115 0 0

Daisy 39.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 03.4514 08118 0 0

Pop-Tart 35.69 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scheiner 03.7815 08120 0 0

Roxie 48.92 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Cook 02.7620 08125 0 0

Lacie 45.35 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Chapot 02.9822 08131 0 0

Aura 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.009 08113 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0012 08116 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.0016 08121 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  42

Zap it! 25.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.2357 12165 100 16

Aeryn 26.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.1550 12156 100 15

Pip 26.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.0655 12163 100 15

Epic 27.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.9168 12335 100 14

Bowen 27.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.8454 12162 100 14

Phebe 28.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 04.7647 12153 100 13

Dobby 28.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 04.7441 12146 100 13

Victoria 30.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.4551 12158 100 11

Sulley 31.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.3045 12151 100 10

Haley 31.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 04.2834 12135 100 10

Scooby 34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.8666 12176 100 7

Lydia 36.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gage 03.6667 12330 100 5

Ema 40.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.3248 12154 100 1

Patriot 30.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burke 04.3835 12137 0 0

Bazinga 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0037 12139 0 0

Ditto 30.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.4938 12140 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0039 12142 0 0

Shameless 38.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.5240 12145 0 0

Merlin 43.55 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.1042 12148 0 0

Trey 42.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gruver 03.1643 12149 0 0

Misha 36.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Szakacs 03.7444 12150 0 0

Jeter 31.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Logan 04.2446 12152 0 0

Blu 34.89 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Dereka 03.8749 12155 0 0

PopinJay 23.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schelling 05.6952 12159 0 0

Chase 38.55 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Shulman 03.5053 12160 0 0

Blaze 28.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.7856 12164 0 0

11/25/2018 Page 3 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Cruise 24.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 05.4258 12166 0 0

Buzz 33.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tappin 04.0159 12167 0 0

Winner 54.76 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Mount 02.4761 12169 0 0

Emerald 32.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burke 04.1063 12173 0 0

Pippi 45.21 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.9964 12174 0 0

Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.0033 12134 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0036 12138 0 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0060 12168 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0062 12170 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0065 12175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  40

Lilac 22.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.1589 16198 100 17

Lucca 24.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 05.7797 16210 100 15

Bizzy 25.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.4188 16197 100 14

Gunner 27.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.04107 16225 100 12

Deemer 27.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 05.0375 16178 100 12

Sassy 27.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.0090 16200 100 12

Kip 28.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.9396 16209 100 11

Elvis 29.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.7783 16189 100 10

Maia 30.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.5998 16212 100 9

Cooper 30.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.5478 16181 100 9

Zelly 32.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.2993 16203 100 7

Emma 36.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.8576 16179 100 3

Lettie 38.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.6274 16176 100 1

Zuri 40.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.4379 16182 100 0

Vu 33.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.1877 16180 0 0

Surf 25.67 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.4180 16186 0 0

Nell 21.77 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lesko 06.3882 16188 0 0

Samone 26.44 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Eicher 05.2684 16190 0 0

Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bruno 10.0086 16192 0 0

Xena 45.87 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.0387 16196 0 0

Alibi 29.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Piecara 04.6692 16202 0 0

Si 28.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 04.7994 16206 0 0

Kaley 27.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 05.0999 16213 0 0

Shine 34.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.04100 16214 0 0

Pennie 29.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kandle 04.65101 16215 0 0

Crime 22.88 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.08102 16216 0 0

Hula 30.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 04.62104 16219 0 0

Fred 24.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.79105 16222 0 0

Lila 25.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bunin 05.43106 16224 0 0

Rune (Roon) 41.40 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Cramer 03.36108 16340 0 0

Joules 37.28 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hajosy 03.73109 16345 0 0

Brick 38.20 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fabian 03.64110 16347 0 0

Rave 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.0081 16187 0 0

Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sharp 00.0085 16191 0 0

Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.0091 16201 0 0
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Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0095 16207 0 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.00103 16218 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  38

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.00180 20287 0 0

Usa 22.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Staivecki 06.32137 20235 100 15

Sparks 23.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.05160 20261 100 14

Quilla 24.02 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 05.95170 20275 100 13

Thrill 24.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Frank 05.83147 20245 100 13

WiFi 25.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 05.69142 20240 100 12

Hops 25.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.55175 20281 100 12

Montee 25.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.54179 20286 100 12

Whisky 25.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 05.51161 20262 100 12

Lollipop 26.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 05.46152 20253 100 11

Gracie 26.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.45133 20229 100 11

Plenty 26.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.32157 20259 100 11

Zuzu 27.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.14153 20254 100 10

Nemesis 29.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.89159 20257 100 8

Oskar 29.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.79145 20243 100 8

Ruby-do 30.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.73187 20360 100 7

Vader 31.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 04.57177 20283 100 6

Suzy 32.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 04.34132 20228 100 5

Rona 33.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schowalter 04.21174 20280 100 4

Tommee 34.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.16154 20255 100 3

Quest 37.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boyd 03.78143 20241 100 0

Allie 38.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 03.73158 20260 100 0

Dozer 38.02 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 03.76130 20226 0 0

Jesse Belle 26.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mackes 05.40131 20227 0 0

Wicca 31.54 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rocco 04.53134 20230 0 0

Lyric 23.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lazaro 06.18135 20232 0 0

Penny 30.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Klee 04.68136 20234 0 0

Fiasco 25.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 05.59139 20236 0 0

Kipper 35.20 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Carson 04.06138 20237 0 0

Cain 25.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Budzynski 05.69140 20238 0 0

Flip 24.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Buchma 05.85141 20239 0 0

Mosby 24.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.73144 20242 0 0

Tripp 22.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 06.38146 20244 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.00149 20246 0 0

Piper 34.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Secter 04.13148 20247 0 0

Keen 36.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dattoma 03.89150 20251 0 0

Declan 30.98 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Minnella 04.62151 20252 0 0

Dino 48.86 10 1 3 50NQ 0 0Grasso 02.93155 20256 0 0

Champ 37.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Marden 03.78156 20258 0 0

Blitz 28.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 05.01162 20263 0 0

Tess 30.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.72163 20264 0 0

Amos 23.22 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Foltz 06.16164 20266 0 0

Mellie 36.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.94165 20267 0 0
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Shelby 40.94 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Terra 03.49167 20269 0 0

Nova 34.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 04.17168 20272 0 0

Pika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Boyd 10.00169 20273 0 0

Sky 37.53 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Meunier 03.81172 20278 0 0

Grey 29.79 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cramer 04.80173 20279 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnston 10.00176 20282 0 0

TiAmo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00178 20285 0 0

Kaarina 30.99 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.61183 20291 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00184 20292 0 0

Helo 21.66 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Baggerman 06.60185 20293 0 0

Cooper 49.13 11 2 1 48NQ 0 0Mellon 02.91186 20353 0 0

Freddy 35.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.01188 20363 0 0

Drummer 64.45 26 1 1 88NQ 1 0Valliant 02.22189 20364 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.00166 20268 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.00171 20276 0 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wesemann 00.00181 20288 0 0

Breezy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hillman 00.00182 20290 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00190 20369 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  40

JoJo 27.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.19227 24305 100 12

Banshee 27.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.12226 24303 100 12

Wile E 28.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Silver 05.07228 24306 100 11

MoAna 28.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Branco 04.99222 24297 100 11

Alice 32.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.40232 24311 100 7

Rumor 38.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.67225 24302 100 1

Heaven 40.82 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 03.50220 24294 0 0

Maverick 37.61 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Barlics 03.80221 24296 0 0

Strike 67.11 27 3 0 96NQ 0 0Ford 02.13223 24299 0 0

Kairos 32.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 04.38224 24301 0 0

Elan 27.83 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Brook 05.14229 24307 0 0

Rio 34.34 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Barlics 04.16231 24310 0 0

Remus 45.82 5 1 2 30NQ 1 0Branco 03.12233 24373 0 0

Copy 31.22 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Koster 04.58234 24375 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00230 24308 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  143 SCT:  38

Chick 30.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.62236 24C312 100 7

Zam 23.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Staivecki 06.01238 24C314 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00237 24C313 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  110 SCT:  45

Hera 18.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.894 12023 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  112 SCT:  42

Velvet 45.02 3 0 0 3NQ 1 0Mortara 02.499 16024 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45

Django 23.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gifford 04.7118 20028 100 0

Sam 20.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Franceschini 05.4917 20025 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  44

Higgs 27.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Reichert 05.0711 16320 95 0

Henry 44.47 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Doyle 03.109 16008 0 0

Neo 29.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bennett 04.7210 16316 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  47

Rock 34.96 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Moore 03.9521 20009 0 0

Silhouette 28.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Byron 04.9322 20026 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  43

Foster 46.70 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 03.06129 16319 0 0

Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fenstermacher 00.00128 16317 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  45

Niko 43.02 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Langan 03.32218 20323 0 0

Wyatt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Germann 00.00219 20324 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  135 SCT:  49

CC 26.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 05.161 04062 100 22

Livvie 26.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 05.094 04065 100 22

Callie 31.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.233 04064 100 17

Dallas 44.42 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Syner 03.042 04063 0 0

Mimi 48.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Olsen 02.765 04315 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  135 SCT:  47

Storm 31.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lonnquist 04.3027 08067 0 0

GG 49.73 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Berman 02.7128 08069 0 0

Tarlton 49.62 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Paull 02.7230 08071 0 0

Taffy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gau 10.0031 08072 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0026 08066 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0029 08070 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.0032 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  45

Kali 34.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Menyo 04.0273 12076 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0072 12075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  43

Leda 23.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 06.17117 16082 100 19

Taya 28.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.00115 16084 100 14
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Brady 40.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ries 03.53122 16088 100 2

Charlee 32.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.38116 16081 0 0

Mason 36.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregor 03.94119 16085 0 0

Tucker 40.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sweely 03.49121 16087 0 0

Jinxy 29.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cook 04.85124 16091 0 0

Callie Girl 40.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Laufenberg 03.53125 16092 0 0

Sundae 49.68 6 0 0 18NQ 1 0Valliant 02.88126 16318 0 0

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00127 16321 0 0

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hillman 00.00118 16083 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.00120 16086 0 0

Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wendelgass 00.00123 16090 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  45

Spock 32.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.43210 20100 100 12

B-Buster 33.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.26216 20106 100 11

Rush 34.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.18206 20095 100 10

Cooper 36.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Webster 03.91213 20103 100 8

Gus 37.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.84207 20096 100 7

Duckee 41.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.47212 20102 100 3

Stella 52.10 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Petri 02.74205 20094 0 0

Hera 55.03 10 3 1 50NQ 1 0Terra 02.60209 20098 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 40.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Diaz 03.51211 20101 0 0

Diamond 39.84 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bishop 03.59214 20104 0 0

Mickey 30.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.69215 20105 0 0

Ally 33.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Goodspeed 04.22217 20108 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00204 20093 0 0

Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00208 20097 0 0
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